o 10320 Camino Santa Fe, Suite G
N3

=je abcepta San Diego, CA 92121
7A? p Tel: 858.875.1900 Fax: 858.875.1999

DEK Rabbit mAb
Catalog # AP77952

Specification

DEK Rabbit mAb - Product Information

Application WB

Primary Accession P35659

Reactivity Human, Rat

Host Rabbit

Clonality Monoclonal Antibody
Calculated MW 42674

DEK Rabbit mAb - Additional Information

Gene ID 7913

Other Names
DEK

Dilution
WB~~1/500-1/1000

Format

Liquid

DEK Rabbit mAb - Protein Information

Name DEK

Function
Involved in chromatin organization.

Cellular Location
Nucleus. Note=Enriched in regions where chromatin is decondensed or sparse in the interphase
nuclei

Tissue Location
Ubiquitous. Expressed at relatively high levels.

DEK Rabbit mAb - Protocols
Provided below are standard protocols that you may find useful for product applications.
* Western Blot

¢ Blocking Peptides
e Dot Blot
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http://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P35659
/assets/pdf/Western_Blot_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Blocking_Peptides_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Dot_Blot_Protocol.pdf
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e Immunohistochemistry
¢ Immunofluorescence
* Immunoprecipitation
¢ Flow Cytomety
e Cell Culture
DEK Rabbit mAb - Images

KDa

250 =——

150 —

100 m—

75—

50 m—

37—

25—

20—

15 m—

10—

Page 2/2


/assets/pdf/Immunohistochemistry_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Immunofluorescence_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Immunoprecipitation_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Flow_Cytometry_Protocol.pdf
/assets/pdf/Cell_Culture_Protocol.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

